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FEE
$35,900 — In this bright cheery 3 bdrm , 2
'storey. Near schools and Liftle Lake. Oak

«and pine trim stone barﬁéque. Nancy
(Cardwell.

Vi
H

10 PER CENT DOWN - VENDOR HOLD
MTGE

$30,900 — Aluminum sided duplex. Two 1
bdrm apts. Rent for $195 per month each.
Recently rewired, plumbing updated.
Hydro supplied. Frank Wristen

.....

SUPERSTARTER HOME - $30,%00

3 bdrms, aluminum siding bungalow.,
Paved drive, garage, large lot backing on
maple bush. New listing! Don’t miss a

good deal! Ask to see. Larry Gedage.
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COMFORT AND PRIDE

$34,875 — No work required on this 3 bdrm
home with garage and paved drive. Truly
a gem. Bob Sweezie.

CORNER LOT IN MIDLAND

$12,900 — Located in quiet area of town.
Treed, level, hedge on 2 sides. 60 ff x 120 ft.,
bldg permit available. Serviced. Larry
Gedge.

WATERFRONT BEAUTY -$54,900

2 furnished cottages on a well treed
spacious lot. 3 bdrms, and 4 bdrms,
excellent vacation rentals. Jack Scott - 526-
4272.

CLOSE TOMIDLAND

$45,500 — 3 bdrms, eat-in kitchen, full
basement, finished rec. room, woodstove.
Large lot, close to good swimming area.
Marijorie Contois.

POWER OF SALE - MUST BE SOLD
$27,900 — And open to offers on this 3 bdrm
bungalow, living room with woodstove,
interior finished in pine, located on park
lot at Coutnac Beach. Gary Pike.
NEWWATERFRONT LISTING

$54,875 — Aluminum siding, cottage on 53’
x 143" site. Solid block foundation.
Boathouse. Bob Sweezie.

RUSTIC BUILDING LOT
$14,000 — Approx. 1 acre. Mature trees. On
Hwy 27. High and dry. Bob Sweezie.
WAUBAUSHENE LOT

66' x 200°. Only $6,900 for attractive
building site in cottage area. Bob Sweezie.
BEAUTIFULWATERFRONTLOT
$36,900 — Mature trees, look toward Blue
Mountains, across Nottawasaga Bay. 82" x
255’. Great swimming. Bob Sweezie.
ONE BLOCK FROM PARK

$28,900 — Try an offer on this 2 bdrm
bungalow, 55 x 203 ft lot, 1134 per cent first
mortgage, low down payment required.
Gary Pike.

RAVINE LOT -$11,500

Slopes gently from Everton Road to
Bayview Avenue. Jack Scott.
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TWOSTOREY BRICK DUPLEX
$37,900 — A 2 bdrm apt and 1 bdrm apt,

recently decorated, refrigerator included.
Jack Scott.
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$390,000— THE INN HOTEL

14 rooms, dining cocktail and lower lounge
seat 275. 2 bedroom apt, located in central
Huronia Hospitality area. Jack Scoft. -

L1

MIDLAND OINT WATERFRONT
$79,000 — 4 bdrms, fireplace, heated sun
room, boat house, electric winch, good
dock, breathtaking view over Georgian
Bay. Marjorie Contois.
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PRIVATE LOT

$23,000 — Small 2 bdrm home. Recently
insulated. Great potential. Bob Sweezie.

LOTON LAKESHORE ROAD

1.6 acres, high, dry and ready to build on.
Only $15,900. Jack Scott.

GOOD BUILDING LOT

Gloucester Street, Midland. Make us an
offer, Jack Scott.

TERRIFICBLDGLOT

Town water, hydro eleciricity, serviced
road. $12,500. Jack Scott.

COUNTRY PLEASURE

$48,900 — Beautiful brick bungalow, full
walkout basement, 102 per cent first
mortgage, 3 acres of land, owner says sell,
call for appointment today. Gary Pike.
4,000-SQ FT HOME ON 24 ACRES
Features 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 2 fireplaces,
library, eat-in kitchen, nestled in pines.
Mary Thompson.

WATERFRONT PRIVACY

$35,000 — Picture yourself with 170 feet of
sandy beach, all to yourself, a 2 bdrm
maintenance free cottage, having all the
furniture you need. Call today. Gary Pike.
BLDG LOT IN SANDCASTLE
$13,900 — Excellent value in this well treed
lot with well and septic backing onto
waterfront park. Priced for quick sale.
Mary Thompson. '
WATERFRONT COMFORT

$64,900 — Excellent retreat from the city
with this 3 bdrm bungalow, 100 feet of
frontage, lovely stone fireplace in living
room. Gary Pike.

MIDLAND POINT ACREAGE

$89,900 — 20 acres overlooks Bay, 2 bdrm
modular, pool, horse barn, double garage,
mixed bush, hideaway estate or future
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